Display Unit
DPU1100-J1-19S*
< 10 point multi-touch sensor option allows design of modern user
interfaces
< Highly robust against cleaning agents and solvents due to
seamless glass design
< Optimized design for an easy cleanability
< Low-power consumption and heat dissipation due to LED

Display Unit
Example: DPU1100-J1-22FEC-F1-S1-N0
Type Code
Pr
od
uc
t d
es
ign
at
ion
Pr
ot
ec
tio
n
Di
sp
lay
 S
ize
Sc
re
en
 Ty
pe
In
te
rfa
ce
Mo
un
tin
g O
pt
ion
Op
tio
ns
 &
 C
us
to
mi
za
tio
n
GXP display unit
DPU1100- Display unit (platform: zone 1/21; GXP product group, version 0)
DPU1200- Display unit (platform: zone 2/22; GXP product group, version 0)
Protection
J1- IECEx and ATEX II 2 GD; Zone 1/21
J2- IECEx & ATEX II (2) 3 GD; Zone 2/22
Display size
22F 21.5 inch, Full HD (1920 x 1080 pixel)
19S 19 inch, SXGA (1280 x 1024 pixel)
Screen type
EN- Anti-glare security glass, no touch
EC- Anti-glare security glass, projective capacitive 10 finger multitouch
Interface
F1- 5x capacitive system front keys
F2- 5x capacitive system front keys & Bluetooth interface
Mounting Option
NN- No bezel, prepared for flush mounting
S1- Bezel; prepared for panel mounting or into GXP Housing (AG-XX00); Stainless steel AISI 304 (1.4301)
(21,5 inch display option only)
S2- Bezel; prepared for panel mounting or into EX1 Housing (AG1); Stainless steel AISI 304 (1.4301);
(19" Display only)
Options and customization
N0 Standard V1.0, no options
N1 Standard V1.1, no options